
New Special Class Sanctions for 2026-27 School Year

County SRN Local School Name Official School Name School Type LSPA

No. of new 

special classes 

for 2026/27

Carlow 61140K St. Leo's College St. Leo's College Post Primary Carlow 1

Carlow 70410O Coláiste Eoin Coláiste Eoin Post Primary Hacketstown 1

Carlow 70430U Coláiste Aindriú Coláiste Aindriú Post Primary Bagenalstown 1

Carlow 91356F Tullow Community School Tullow Community School Post Primary Tullow 1

Carlow 04077I Grange NS Scoil Nais Bhride Primary Tullow 1

Cavan 70380I Breifne College Breifne College Post Primary Cavan 1

Cavan 15502I Killinkere National School Killinkere N S Primary Virginia 1

Cavan 20277I St Michaels National School St Michaels National School Primary Cootehill 1

Clare 61920N St Flannan's College St Flannan's College Post Primary Ennis 1

Clare 62010C St. Joseph's Secondary School St. Joseph's Secondary School Post Primary Spanish Point 1

Clare 70900I Scariff Community College Scariff Community College Post Primary Scariff 1

Clare 15042A Ennis National School Ennis N S Primary Ennis 1

Clare 19838P Gaelscoil Mhíchíl Cíosóg Inis Gael Sc Mhichil Chiosog Primary Ennis 1

Cork 62200H Coláiste Muire- Réalt na Mara Colaiste Muire Post Primary Crosshaven 1

Cork 62200H Coláiste Muire- Réalt na Mara Colaiste Muire Post Primary Crosshaven 1

Cork 62460K St Francis Capuchin College St Francis Capuchin College Post Primary Passage West 1

Cork 62580U Coláiste an Spioraid Naoimh Coláiste an Spioraid Naoimh Post Primary Glasheen_CorkCity 1

Cork 62630J St. Aloysius School St Aloysius School Post Primary Glasheen_CorkCity 1

Cork 62640M St. Angela's College St. Angela's College Post Primary Montenotte_CorkCity 1

Cork 62661U Mount Mercy College Mount Mercy College Post Primary Glasheen_CorkCity 1

Cork 00467B Ballinspittle NS Ballinspittle N S Primary Kinsale 1

Cork 00512D Presentation Primary Midleton Midleton Convent N S Primary Midleton_Carrigtwohill 1

Cork 02452V St Colman's NS Cloyne National School Primary Midleton_Carrigtwohill 1

Cork 04953H Ballyhass NS Ballyhass Mixed N S Primary Kanturk 1

Cork 12292I Canovee National School Canovee Mixed N S Primary Coachford 1

Cork 15165Q Ballintotas National School Ballintotas N S Primary Midleton_Carrigtwohill 1

Cork 15484J Scoil Náisiúnta an Chroí Naofa Glounthaune Mixed N.s. Primary Riverstown_Glanmire 1

Cork 15718I Scoil Iosaef Naofa S N Seosamh Cobh Primary Cobh 1

Cork 17024I Holy Cross N.S. Scoil Na Croise Naofa Primary Ballintemple_CorkCity 1

Cork 17323S Scoil Barra Naofa Monkstown N S Primary Passage West 1

Cork 17950W SHANAGARRY Shanagarry N S Primary Midleton_Carrigtwohill 1

Cork 18301N Millstreet BNS Sn Mhuire Bns Primary Millstreet 1

Cork 18563U Scoil Bhríde Eglantine Scoil Naomh Brid C Primary Ballintemple_CorkCity 1

Cork 18566D Togher Girls NS S N Athair Maitiu C Primary Glasheen_CorkCity 1

Cork 18786R Scoil Íosagáin Farranree Scoil Iosagain Primary Gurranbraher_CorkCity 1

Cork 19714U St Mary's on the Hill Scoil Mhuire Ar Chnoc Haoine Primary Gurranbraher_CorkCity 1

Cork 19908K Gaelscoil Mhachan Gaelscoil Mhachan Primary Ballintemple_CorkCity 1

Cork 20105C Star of the Sea Primary School Star Of The Sea Primary School Primary Passage West 1

Cork 20589E Scoil na Trionoide Newmarket NS Primary Boharbue 1

Donegal 81010J St. Columba's Comprehensive St Columba's Comprehensive School Post Primary Glenties 1

Donegal 16054M MURLOG N S St Patricks N S Primary Raphoe 1

Donegal 16138S RAPHOE JOINT N S Raphoe Central N S Primary Raphoe 1

Donegal 16820E Scoil Cholmcille Scoil Cholmcille Primary Letterkenny 1

Donegal 20235P Letterkenny ETNS Letterkenny Educate Together Ns Primary Letterkenny 1

Dublin 60021U St Marys Secondary School St Marys Secondary School Post Primary Donaghmede_Howth_D13 1

Dublin 60081P Rockford Manor Secondary School Rockford Manor Secondary School Post Primary Dunlaoghaire 1

Dublin 60261R St Benildus College St Benildus College Post Primary Goatstown_Stillorgan_DLR 1

Dublin 60300B Manor House School Manor House School Post Primary Killester_Raheny_Clontarf 1

Dublin 68181N New Cross College New Cross College Post Primary Scribblestown_FinglasWest 1

Dublin 68346T Belmayne Educate Together Secondary School Belmayne Educate Together Secondary School Post Primary Donaghmede_Howth_D13 1

Dublin 68365A Harolds Cross Educate Together Secondary School Harolds Cross Educate Together Secondary School Post Primary Dublin6_Clonskeagh 1

Dublin 70130I Greenhills Community College Greenhills College Post Primary Dolphin's Barn_D12 1

Dublin 70140L Firhouse Community College Firhouse Community College Post Primary Firhouse_Oldbawn 1

Dublin 76394D Clonturk Community College Clonturk College Post Primary Whitehall_SantryD9 1

Dublin 76454S Griffeen Community College Griffeen Community College Post Primary Lucan 1

Dublin 76454S Griffeen Community College Griffeen Community College Post Primary Lucan 1

Dublin 91325R Scoil Íosa Malahide Community School Post Primary Malahide_Nevinstown 1

Dublin 91332O St Marks Community School St Marks Community School Post Primary Tallaght 1

Dublin 91337B Killinarden Community School Killinarden Community School Post Primary Firhouse_Oldbawn 1

Dublin 91343T St Tiernan's Community School St. Tiernan's Community School Post Primary Ballinteer_Stepaside_DLR 1

Dublin 06200O St Mary's BNS Booterstown Booterstown Boys Primary Booterstown_Blackrock 1

Dublin 07546J Goldenbridge Convent Goldenbridge Convent Primary Dublin_8 1

Dublin 14586M Carysfort National School Carysfort Ns Primary Booterstown_Blackrock 1

Dublin 15056L North William St Girls S N San Vinseann Cailin Primary Drumcondra_Marino_Dublin1 1

Dublin 15650A Corduff National School Corduff N S Primary Rush&Lusk 1

Dublin 16577V ST BRIGIDS CONVENT St Brigids Convent Primary Cabra_Phibsboro_D7 2

Dublin 16792C St Brigid's GNS Killester St Brigids Convent N S Primary Killester_Raheny_Clontarf 1

Dublin 16893I St Laurence's BNS S N Naomh Lorcan Primary Goatstown_Stillorgan_DLR 1

Dublin 17569E Balrothery National School Blessed Oliver N S Primary Balbriggan 1

Dublin 17970F Booterstown Convent School Our Lady Of Mercy Convent School Primary Booterstown_Blackrock 1

Dublin 18817C Scoil Bhríde S N Brighde Primary Dublin6_Clonskeagh 1

Dublin 18843D Mary Queen of Angels 2 Bainrion Na Naingal 2 Primary Ballyfermot_D10 1

Dublin 18977B St Colmcilles Girls National School S N Cholmcille C Primary Swords 1

Dublin 19015R St Josephs GNS St Josephs G N S Primary Scribblestown_FinglasWest 1

Dublin 19208F Holy Spirit BNS Holy Spirit B N S Primary FinglasEast_BallymunD11 1

Dublin 19209H Holy Spirit GNS Sn An Spioraid Naiomh C Primary FinglasEast_BallymunD11 1

Dublin 19258U Hollypark BNS Scoil Padraig Naofa B Primary Dunlaoghaire 1

Dublin 19302U Virgin Mary Boys National School S N Na Maighdine Muire B Primary Whitehall_SantryD9 1

Dublin 19400U Glenageary Killiney NS S N Gleann Na Gcaorach Iníon Léinín Primary Sallynoggin_Killiney_DLR 1

Dublin 19474D St Colmcille's Junior School Scoil Colmcille Naofa Primary Rathfarnham 1

Dublin 19574H Divine Word National School Marley Grange Ns Primary Ballinteer_Stepaside_DLR 1

Dublin 19643A St Philip's SNS St Philips Senior N S Primary BlanchardstownVge_D15 1

Dublin 19644C St Ciaran's NS Hartstown St Ciarans N S Primary BlanchardstownVge_D15 1

Dublin 19707A St Ronan's NS Deansrath St Ronans N S Primary Clondalkin_D22 2

Dublin 19782O St Brigids Brookfield St Brigids N S Primary Tallaght 1

Dublin 19855P Gaelscoil Chluain Dolcáin Gaelscoil Chluain Dolcain Primary Clondalkin_D22 1

Dublin 19946S Rutland NS Rutland National School Primary Drumcondra_Marino_Dublin1 1

Dublin 19991A Gaelscoil na Camóige Gaelscoil Na Camoige Primary Clondalkin_D22 1
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Dublin 20043G Gaelscoil Chnoc Liamhna Gaelscoil Chnoc Liamhna Primary Rathfarnham 1

Dublin 20187H Divine Mercy Balgaddy SNS Divine Mercy Senior National School Primary Lucan 2

Dublin 20202A Balbriggan Educate Together Balbriggan Educate Together Ns Primary Balbriggan 1

Dublin 20231H St Benedict's National School Ongar St Benedicts National School Primary Blanchardstown_West_D15 1

Dublin 20307O Skerries Educate Together National School Skerries Educate Together National School Primary Skerries 2

Dublin 20402I Citywest Educate Together N.S. City West Educate Together National School Primary Newcastle_Rathcoole 1

Dublin 20441S Sandymount Shellybanks Educate Together National School Primary Dublin2_Dublin4 1

Dublin 20486R GPETNS Grace Park Educate Together National School Primary Drumcondra_Marino_Dublin1 2

Dublin 20509D Lusk JNS St Maccullins Lusk Junior National School St Maccullins Primary Rush&Lusk 1

Galway 62990Q Dominican College Dominican College Post Primary Galway City 1

Galway 71270G Clarin College Clárin College Post Primary Athenry 1

Galway 71330V Coláiste na Coiribe Coláiste na Coiribe Post Primary Galway City 1

Galway 01013N Presentation Primary Scoil Croi Iosa Primary Galway City 1

Galway 16750J St Nicholas' Primary School Parochial N S Primary Galway City 1

Galway 17198S Creagh National School S N Muire Gan Smal Primary Ballinasloe 1

Galway 17782E Scoil Bhríde Shantalla S N Bride Naofa Primary Galway City 1

Galway 19276W Cummer National School St Colmans Mxd N S Primary Tuam 1

Galway 19795A Scoil San Phroinsias Tirellan Heights N S Primary Galway City 1

Galway 19858V Gaelscoil Dara Gaelscoil Dara Primary Galway City 1

Galway 19932H Scoil Mhic Dara Sn Mhic Dara Primary Carraroe 1

Galway 20108I Knocknacarra NS St. John The Apostle, Knocknacarra Ns Primary Galway City 1

Kerry 61220I St. Joseph's Secondary School St. Joseph's Secondary School Post Primary Ballybunion 1

Kerry 61260U Presentation Secondary School Meanscoil Naomh Ioseph Post Primary Castleisland 1

Kerry 61320M St Brendan's College St. Brendan's College Post Primary Killarney 1

Kerry 00538V Bunscoil an Chlochair Clochar Daingean Primary Dingle 1

Kerry 09260B Listellick Primary School S N Lios Teilic Primary Tralee 1

Kerry 10050U Loreto NS Scoil Bhríde Primary Killarney 1

Kerry 10326M Scoil Nuachabhail Scoil Nuachabhail Primary Castleisland 1

Kerry 12587E COOLARD MXD N S Coolard Mxd N S Primary Listowel 1

Kerry 13540G Murhur National School Murhur N S Primary Listowel 1

Kerry 15033W Kilflynn School S N Treasa Naofa Mxd Primary Causeway 1

Kerry 16917T S N CATHAIR LEITHIN Naomh Padraig Measc Primary Tralee 1

Kerry 19512I Select Year Of Birth St Olivers Ns Primary Killarney 1

Kerry 19957A Dromclough National School Dromclough N S Primary Listowel 1

Kerry 20112W Scoil Saidhbhín Caherciveen N S Primary Caherciveen_Waterville 1

Kerry 20197K St Johns NS St Johns Ns Primary Kenmare 1

Kerry 20229U Nagle-Rice PrimarySchool Nagle Rice Primary School Primary Killorglin_Milltown 1

Kildare 61710C Naas CBS Meánscoil Iognáid Ris Post Primary Naas 1

Kildare 91505T St Wolstans Community School St Wolstan's Community School Post Primary Celbridge 1

Kildare 91614B Celbridge Community School Celbridge Community School Post Primary Celbridge 1

Kildare 15769C St Evin's NS Monasterevin Monasterevan Convent Primary Monasterevin 1

Kildare 17674B St Anne's Ardclough St Annes National School Primary Celbridge 1

Kildare 18179T Scoil Bhríde Lackagh S N Bride Primary Monasterevin 1

Kildare 18449W St Conleth's National School St Conleths N S Primary Edenderry 1

Kildare 19794V Scoil Mochua - Aghards Aghards N S Primary Celbridge 1

Kildare 20058T Gaelscoil Ui Fhiaich Scoil Ui Fhiaich Primary Maynooth 1

Kildare 20087D KILLASHEE MULTI-DENONINATIONAL NS Killashee Multi-Denominational Ns Primary Naas 1

Kildare 20159C GAELSCOIL NAS NA RIOGH Gaelscoil Nas Na Riogh Primary Naas 1

Kilkenny 61550G C.B.S. Kilkenny Meánscoil na mBráithre Criostaí Post Primary Kilkenny 2

Kilkenny 61560J St Kieran's College St Kieran's College Post Primary Kilkenny 1

Kilkenny 91360T Castlecomer Community School Community School Post Primary Castlecomer 1

Kilkenny 16406R BENNETTSBRIDGE N.S. Bennettsbridge National School Primary Kilkenny 1

Kilkenny 19856R GAELSCOIL OSRAI Gaelscoil Osrai Primary Kilkenny 1

Kilkenny 19925K Presentation Primary School Scoil Mhuire Primary Kilkenny 2

Laois 91427C Heywood Community School Heywood Community School Post Primary Ballinakill 1

Laois 15556I Presentation Primary School Presentation Primary School Primary Portarlington 1

Laois 17827A Scoil Phádraig Scoil Phadraig Primary Portarlington 1

Laois 20065Q Our Ladys Meadows National School Our Ladys Meadow National Schoo Primary Ballinakill 1

Laois 20081O Gaelscoil Phort Laoise Gaelscoil Phort Laoise Primary Portlaoise 1

Laois 20118L SCOIL BHRIDE Scoil Bhride Primary Clonaslee 1

Leitrim 91496V Carrick on Shannon Community School Community School Post Primary Carrick-on-Shannon 1

Leitrim 19554B BORNACOOLA NS Scoil Mhuire Primary Mohill 1

Leitrim 20212D Gaelscoil Liatroma Gaelscoil Liatroma Primary Carrick-on-Shannon 1

Limerick 71700F Colaiste Mhuire Colaiste Mhuire Post Primary Askeaton/Foynes/Shanagolden/Pallaskenry 1

Limerick 71850B Hazelwood College Hazelwood College Post Primary Dromcollogher 1

Limerick 76070A Coláiste Iósaef Coláiste Iósaef Post Primary Kilmallock 1

Limerick 76093M COLÁISTE ÍDE AGUS IOSEF COLÁISTE ÍDE AGUS IOSAEF Post Primary Abbeyfeale 1

Limerick 09296W Our Lady's Abbey Girls School Our Ladys Abbey Primary Limerick City 1

Limerick 14305B Ballylanders National School Ballylanders N S Primary Bruff_Hospital 1

Limerick 16713D DOON C B S LIMERICK Scoil Na Mbraithre Primary Doon_Cappamore 1

Limerick 17184H OOLA N S Oola National School Primary Tipperary 1

Limerick 18260C Broadford National School Scoil Mhuire Primary Dromcollogher 1

Limerick 19331E Scoil Chríost Rí BNS Scoil Chriost Ri B Primary Limerick City 1

Limerick 20496U Salesian Primary School Salesian Primary School Primary Limerick City 1

Longford 19987J Scoil Mhuire N S Scoil Mhuire N S Primary Longford_Newtownforbes 1

Longford 20101R sacred heart primary school The Sacred Heart Primary Ns Primary Granard 1

Louth 63841E St Mary's Diocesan School St Mary's Diocesan School Post Primary Drogheda 1

Louth 63890R St Mary's College St Mary's College Post Primary Dundalk 1

Louth 91441T Ardee Community School Ardee Community School Post Primary Ardee 1

Louth 19215C Marymount NS S N Ard Mhuire C Primary Drogheda 1

Louth 19740V S N AONGHUSA S N Aonghusa Primary Drogheda 1

Mayo 64580H St. Geralds College St. Geralds College Post Primary Castlebar 1

Mayo 64590K St Joseph's Secondary School St Joseph's Secondary School Post Primary Castlebar 1

Mayo 64630T Gortnor Abbey Jesus & Mary Secondary School Post Primary Crossmolina 1

Mayo 64690O Scoil Muire Agus Padraig Scoil Muire Agus Padraig Post Primary Swinford 1

Mayo 64691Q Coláiste Mhuire Coláiste Mhuire Post Primary Tourmakeady 1

Mayo 64700O Rice College Rice College Post Primary Westport 1

Mayo 91462E Ballinrobe Community School Ballinrobe Community School Post Primary Ballinrobe 1

Mayo 13667H Bonniconlon National School Sn Muine Chonallain Primary Ballina 1

Mayo 15257V The Quay National School Quignamanger N S Primary Ballina 1

Mayo 19916J Snugboro National School St Peters Ns Primary Castlebar 1

Mayo 20230F Scoil Phádraig Scoil Phadraig Primary Westport 1

Mayo 20585T Claemorris NS Claemorris NS Primary Claremorris 1

Meath 71980O O'Carolan College O'Carolan College Post Primary Nobber 1

Meath 76088T Ratoath College Ratoath College Post Primary Ratoath 1
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Meath 76595N Enfield Community College Enfield Community College Post Primary Kilcock 1

Meath 91517D ATHBOY COMMUNITY SCHOOL ATHBOY COMMUNITY SCHOOL Post Primary Athboy 1

Meath 02905J Baconstown NS S N Naomh Padraig Primary Longwood 1

Meath 17839H Duleek Boys National School S N Bheinn Naofa B Primary Drogheda 1

Meath 17840P Duleek Girls National School S N Bheinin Naofa C Primary Drogheda 1

Meath 18106P Lismullen National School S N Na Trionoide Naofa Primary Navan 2

Meath 18762D Réalt na Mara BNS S N Realt Na Mara (B) Primary Drogheda 1

Meath 20033D Dunboyne Senior School Dunboyne Senior N S Primary Dunboyne 1

Meath 20352T Ard Rí CNS Ard Rí Community National School Primary Navan 1

Monaghan 18028V Corracrin National School Corr A Chrainn National School Primary Monaghan 1

Monaghan 20174V Scoil Éanna Scoil Éanna Primary Ballybay 1

Offaly 65610S Coláiste Choilm Colaiste Choilm Post Primary Tullamore_Killina 1

Offaly 72560U Tullamore College Tullamore College Post Primary Tullamore_Killina 1

Offaly 76105Q Banagher College Banagher College Post Primary Banagher 1

Offaly 03220F Mercy Primary School Mercy Primary School Primary Birr 1

Offaly 12370C St Brendan's Boys Primary School St Brendans Monastery Primary Birr 1

Offaly 17508H Durrow National School S N Naomh Cholumchille Primary Tullamore_Killina 1

Offaly 18335H Rhode National School S N Mhuire Naofa Primary Edenderry 1

Offaly 19354Q Cappagh St Colmans N S Primary Tullamore_Killina 1

Offaly 20189L Tullamore ETNS Tullamore Educate Together Ns Primary Tullamore_Killina 1

Roscommon15308M Athleague National School Athleague N S Primary Ballygar 1

Roscommon15557K Cloonfad National School Cloonfad N S Primary Dunmore 1

Roscommon17904P Brusna National School S N Brusna Primary Ballaghadereen 1

Roscommon18395C Cloonakilla National School S N Cluain Na Cille Primary Athlone 2

Roscommon18742U Roxboro National School Roxboro N S Primary Roscommon 2

Sligo 15378K Scoil Chríost Rí, Rockfield Rockfield N S Primary Ballymote 1

Tipperary 65240L Presentation Secondary School Presentation Secondary School Post Primary Ballingarry 1

Tipperary 65320J High School Clonmel Ardscoil na mBráithre Post Primary Clonmel 1

Tipperary 65330M Loreto Secondary School Loreto Secondary School Post Primary Clonmel 1

Tipperary 65340P Presentation Secondary School Presentation Secondary School Post Primary Clonmel 1

Tipperary 65370B St. Joseph's CBS Nenagh St. Joseph's CBS Nenagh Post Primary Nenagh 1

Tipperary 65440T Our Ladys Secondary School Our Ladys Secondary School Post Primary Templemore 1

Tipperary 65500L St. Anne's Secondary School St. Anne's Secondary School Post Primary Tipperary 1

Tipperary 72400V Comeragh College Comeragh College Post Primary Carrick-on-Suir 1

Tipperary 76063D Colaiste Dun Iascaigh Colaiste Dun Iascaigh Post Primary Cahir 1

Tipperary 91497A Cashel Community School Cashel Community School Post Primary Cashel 1

Tipperary 17276M Monastery School Tipperary Scoil Na Mbraithre Primary Tipperary 1

Tipperary 19422H Cloughjordan No.1 National School Cloughjordan No 1 N S Primary Borrisokane 1

Waterford 64900W Ard Scoil na nDéise Ardscoil na nDéise Post Primary Dungarvan 1

Waterford 64930I Mount Sion CBS Secondary School C.B.S. Mount Sion, Waterford Post Primary Waterford 1

Waterford 64940L Waterpark College Waterpark College Post Primary Waterford 1

Waterford 64970U Presentation Secondary School Presentation Secondary School Post Primary Waterford 1

Waterford 68141B Ardscoil Na Mara Ardscoil na Mara Post Primary Tramore 1

Waterford 17133N SCOIL AN BAILE NUA S N An Baile Nua Primary Kilmacthomas 1

Waterford 19947U Mount Sion Primary School Mount Sion Cbs N S Primary Waterford 1

Waterford 20076V Bunscoil Bhóthar na Naomh Bunscoil Bhothar Na Naomh Primary Lismore 1

Westmeath63210P Our Lady's Bower Our Lady's Bower Post Primary Athlone 1

Westmeath63310T St Joseph's Secondary School St Joseph's Secondary School Post Primary Rochfordbridge 1

Westmeath17089N Clonmellon National School Cluain Maolain N S Primary Athboy 1

Westmeath19350I St Cremins National School S N Chruimin Naofa Primary Mullingar 2

Westmeath19650U Bellview NS Scoil Cholmain Naofa Primary Mullingar 2

Westmeath19948W Scoil na gCeithre Máistrí Scoil Na Gceithre Maistri Primary Athlone 1

Westmeath20073P St Marys Ns St Marys Ns Primary Athlone 1

Wexford 63550Q F.C.J. Secondary School F.C.J. Secondary School Post Primary Bunclody 1

Wexford 63650U St. Peter's College St Peter's College Post Primary Wexford 1

Wexford 01840C St. Canice's National School St Canice S Convent Primary New Ross 1

Wexford 11380A Caim National School Sacred Heart National School, Caim Primary Enniscorthy 1

Wexford 14900P Gusserane National School Gusserane N S Primary Ramsgrange 1

Wexford 14903V Kilmuckridge National School St Josephs N S Primary Kilmuckridge 1

Wexford 15940J Tombrack National School Tombrack N S Primary Bunclody 1

Wexford 16673R Cushinstown National School S N Baile Cuisin Primary New Ross 1

Wexford 16879O S N Clochar Mhuire S N Clochar Mhuire Primary Wexford 1

Wexford 16992K Clongeen National School Clongeen Mxd N S Primary Ramsgrange 1

Wicklow 61860V Dominican College Dominican College Post Primary Wicklow 1

Wicklow 76596P Greystones Community College Greystones Community College Post Primary Greystones 2

Wicklow 17181B St Joseph's Templerainey St Josephs N S Primary Arklow 1

Wicklow 18118W COOLFANCY N S Coolfancy N S Primary Carnew 1
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